
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Cancellation of the Committee Meeting on draft Substitute bill for the Kalayaan
Island Group and Scarbourough Shoal Marine Protected Area Bills
1 message

DENR Legislative Liaison Office <denrllo@denr.gov.ph> Wed, Aug 30, 2023 at 4:00 PM
To: las.denr@gmail.com, PPSO Office of the Director <odpps@denr.gov.ph>, PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com>, Climate
Change Service <ccs@denr.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@denr.gov.ph>, director@bmb.gov.ph,
adirector@bmb.gov.ph, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FPS Forest Policy Section
<fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, denrlmb@yahoo.com, LMB LEGAL
<lmblegaldivision@gmail.com>, lmb.oad@yahoo.com, Land Management Bureau <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, od@emb.gov.ph,
recordsco@emb.gov.ph, emblegis@emb.gov.ph, aimerodaje18@gmail.com, fatima_millan@emb.gov.ph,
central@mgb.gov.ph, TEODORICO SANDOVAL <tedsandoval@yahoo.com>, MGB planning <planning@mgb.gov.ph>,
admtr_namria@yahoo.com, namria namria <namria@namria.gov.ph>, bdbatadlan@namria.gov.ph, PCSD - Office of
Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, Sarahdiva18@gmail.com, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Ignatius Rodriguez <iarodriguez@denr.gov.ph>, "Romirose B. Padin" <rbpadin@denr.gov.ph>, "Undersecretary for Policy,
Planning and International Affairs" <ouppia@denr.gov.ph>, Augusto Dela Pena <addelapena@denr.gov.ph>, Undersecretary
for Organizational Transformation <ouot@denr.gov.ph>, Analiza Teh <annateh@denr.gov.ph>

Dear All,

Good day!

Please see attached for information.

Thank you.

DENR-LLO
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